First choice when
quality counts.™
Ultra-Lite™ 4000 SD
Severe-Duty Flow GunFirst choice when
quality counts.™
Low Surge
The Ultra-Lite 4000 SD with tapered needle provides the lowest fluid surge of
any sealant and adhesive flow gun. This is achieved by the operator’s precise

fluid pressure and nozzle size.
Viton® and Teflon® are registered trademarks of Du Pont.
Ordering Information
237-607 Ultra-Lite 4000 SD
Severe-Duty pistol grip flow gun
237-649 Ultra-Lite 4000 SD with Swivel
Severe-Duty pistol grip flow gun. Inlet thread:
37° SAE. Inlet in-line swivel: 1/2-20 UNF(m)
mounted on gun inlet.
237-596 Ultra-Lite 4000 SD Repair Kit
Carbide seat, 7.5° tapered carbide needle,
O-ring for seat, seal for needle, hex nut.
Accessories
Fluid Nozzles
Flanged Metal Nozzles, Wide Shank
Length: 2 in. (50.8 mm).
Diameter Orifice:
C00-014 0.031 in. (0.79 mm)
C00-010 0.062 in. (1.57 mm)
C00-007 0.093 in. (2.36 mm)
C00-006 0.125 in. (3.17 mm)
C00-005 0.187 in. (4.75 mm)
C00-008 0.250 in. (6.35 mm)
C00-011 0.375 in. (9.52 mm)
Flanged Metal Nozzles, Narrow Shank
Length: 2.5 in. (63.5 mm).
Diameter Orifice:
C00-047 0.062 in. (1.57 mm)
C00-046 0.093 in. (2.36 mm)
C00-044 0.125 in. (3.17 mm)
168-683 Nozzle Bushing
To adapt 1/8 npt(m) nozzles.
Zinc-plated carbon steel.
See Form No. 305-567 for additional Nozzles, Brushes,